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 22 25799 CHONJU  0District 356 C  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 89 25801 CHUNGUP  0District 356 C  0  0  89 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 25806 IRI  0District 356 C  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 38 25810 KIMJE  0District 356 C  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 71 25811 KOCHANG  0District 356 C  0  0  71 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 25813 KUNSAN  0District 356 C  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 127 25823 NAMWON  0District 356 C  0  0  127 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 76 25825 SOONCHANG  0District 356 C  0  0  76 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 28117 IKSAN  0District 356 C  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 47 28118 KUNSAN KUMGANG  0District 356 C  0  0  47 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 29892 MUJU  5District 356 C  5  5  22 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 5 30120 IMSIL  2District 356 C  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 46 30220 JEONJU-JOONGANG  0District 356 C  0  0  46 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 30389 CHILBO  0District 356 C  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 30392 SHINTAEIN  0District 356 C  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 39 30426 TAEIN  0District 356 C  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 30622 BUAN  6District 356 C  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 48 31294 NAEJANGSAN  0District 356 C  0  0  48 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 71 31506 IRI BAESAN  0District 356 C  0  0  71 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 37 31507 JINAN  0District 356 C  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 52 32839 HAN JEONJU  0District 356 C  0  0  52 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 61 32980 KIMJE GEUM MAN L C  0District 356 C  0  0  61 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 45 32981 JEONJU JEIL MJF  0District 356 C  0  0  45 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 33118 JEONJU POONGNAM MJF  0District 356 C  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 50 33470 MOYANG L C  1District 356 C  0  0  51 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 34418 OKGU L C  0District 356 C  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 40 34484 OSOO  0District 356 C  0  0  40 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 35443 WOONBONG L C  0District 356 C  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 53 37496 JEONJU WANSAN MJF  2District 356 C  2  2  55 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 20 38096 KUNSAN JOONG ANG  0District 356 C  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 49 39463 JEONJU JEONIL L C  0District 356 C  0  0  49 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 37 39920 JEONJU GIRIN L C  0District 356 C  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 59 40556 KIMJE BYEOKJE L C  0District 356 C  0  0  59 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 50 40557 KUNSAN SEO HAE  0District 356 C  0  0  50 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 87 40683 JEONGEUP JOONGANG  0District 356 C  0  0  87 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 48 40922 KUNSAN JEIL  0District 356 C  0  0  48 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 57 41071 SAE NAMWON  0District 356 C  0  0  57 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 88 43400 BAEG JE  0District 356 C  0  0  88 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 43401 CHANG GYE  0District 356 C  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 43543 JEONJU MOAK MJF  0District 356 C  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 43668 IRI JUNG AUNG  3District 356 C  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 51 45721 CHO WON LC  1District 356 C  1  1  52 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 38 47563 CHANG SOO  0District 356 C  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 93 47755 BUAN SEONG HWANG  0District 356 C  0  0  93 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 49435 BISABEOL L C  24District 356 C  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 52135 NORYOUNG  0District 356 C  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 50 53113 CHONJU CHONKWANG  0District 356 C  0  0  50 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 75 54378 JEONJU DONGJO MJF  0District 356 C  0  0  75 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 66 55350 JEONGEUB CHONGSOL  0District 356 C  0  0  66 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 79 56825 ONGOEUL PMJF  0District 356 C  0  0  79 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 56 57892 MILUKSAN  0District 356 C  0  0  56 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 45 59040 CHOUNG WOON  1District 356 C  0  0  46 2  0  0 0  0  1  1

 50 59436 HANBEET MJF  0District 356 C  0  0  50 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 73 60262 KIMJE JOONGANG MJF  0District 356 C  0  0  73 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 60296 CHUNG RAN MJF  33District 356 C  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 60335 SHIN SE DAE  0District 356 C  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 0 60461 KIMJE E Q  27District 356 C  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 105 61203 DO NA JI  0District 356 C  0  0  105 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 62836 POONG PAE  0District 356 C  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 63011 JUNGUP MOK RYUN  30District 356 C  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 66 63265 JEON JU CHONG GEE MJF  0District 356 C  0  0  66 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 61 63508 JEOL LA  0District 356 C  0  0  61 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 63610 SUNCHANG SAE CHEON NEON  0District 356 C  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 64056 HWAET BOOL  40District 356 C  0  0  40 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 64193 JEONJU GREEN  18District 356 C  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 64194 IKSAN HAE BYUNG  0District 356 C  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 64794 KUNSAN WOLMYEONG  8District 356 C  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 64833 JEON JU 21 C MJF  0District 356 C  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 44 65490 JEONJU JOEUN MJF  0District 356 C  0  0  44 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 66791 NAMWON CHOONHYANG  67District 356 C  0  0  69 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 36 67405 JEONJU SAMCHEON MJF  0District 356 C  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 84767 IKSAN HANWOORI MJF  45District 356 C  0  0  46 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 89653 DAESAN  4District 356 C  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 93245 KUNSAN YEOSUNG  40District 356 C  0  0  41 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 96738 WANJU  4District 356 C  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 42 97675 GIMJE JI PYEONG SEON  0District 356 C  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 98338 SUNCHANG BAEGILHONG  37District 356 C  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 101715 KOCHANG MAEHWA  34District 356 C  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 108149 JEONJU VISION  0District 356 C  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 108222 JEONJU DONG YANG  0District 356 C  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 108940 IKSAN SUNHWA  23District 356 C  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 109276 IKSAN SEO DONG MJF  0District 356 C  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 109277 JEONJU DREAM MJF  31District 356 C  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 109822 JEONJU HAT BIT MJF  0District 356 C  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 0 110788 JEONG EUP DAN PUNG  39District 356 C  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 115157 JEONJU MINDLELE  17District 356 C  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 118443 JEONJU SHIN SE GYE  0District 356 C  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 122798 Jeonju Hokeon  3District 356 C  2  5  14 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 13 122885 Jeonju Onvit  8District 356 C  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 124447 Jeonju Deulkkot  35District 356 C  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 124556 Jeonju Chaeum  28District 356 C  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 41 126446 Jeonju Hyeongje MJF  0District 356 C  0  0  41 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 127390 Donggunsan  0District 356 C  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 129264 Jeongeup Gujeolcho  24District 356 C  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 66 132791 Iksan Okya  0District 356 C  0  0  66 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 136701 Iksan Yeonhwa  45District 356 C  0  0  45 1  0  0 0  0  1  0

 0 140463 JEONGEUP SAEMGOL  0District 356 C  0  0  0 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 145965 JEONJU HUIMANG  51District 356 C  0  0  51 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 147516 Iksan Han Baek  0District 356 C  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 171867 Jeonju Harang  21District 356 C  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 175533 Iksan Leader's  41District 356 C  0  0  41 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 179198 Jeonju Danji  0District 356 C  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 181239 Iksan Donghaeng  23District 356 C  0  0  41 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 181949 Wanju Jeonju  15District 356 C  0  0  45 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 53 186895 Imsil Bonghwang  0District 356 C  0  0  53 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 191382 Jeonju Daon  27District 356 C  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 192029 Iksan 1004  28District 356 C  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 3,409  4,300 891
 107

 10  13  3  0  011 2  2  1
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